ALLENDE

LUN

MAR

MER

GIO

VEN

17-18:30

U14(17-19)

UISP?

ul4d

ula

aquilotti

18:30-20

U2019-21

aquilotti

UISP ?

Ul6

20-21:30

Ul16

U20 (1° Divis)

ul6

21:30-23

serie D

amatori

serie D

U20 (1° Divis)

serie D/amatori

0.D.B.

LUN

MAR

MER

GIO

VEN

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

pulcini

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:30

pulcini

scoiattoli

19:30-20:00

scoiattoli

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:30

21:30-23:00

MAZZINI

LUN

MAR

MER

GIO

VEN

17-18:30

18:30-20

20:00-21:00

21:00-23:00

a ven. alternati
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